
1 長  岡  柚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子中学校 8 77.13 36.70 41.43 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.95 6.25-3 -2 -2 -2

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 0 1 2

3 3S 4.30 -1.51 2.79-4 -3 -4 -3

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.34 2.591 2 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 2 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.68 3.682 2 2 3

7 3S+REP 3.01 -2.15 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.08 5.140 0 0 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.31-1 0 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-2 -1 -1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.33 2.232 1 2 2

39.46 36.70

Skating Skills 1.60 5.385.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.135.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.135.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

41.43

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高校 7 69.17 29.36 39.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo< < 6.86 -0.53 6.33-2 -2 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-2 -4 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.46 1.98-4 -5 -5 -3

4 3T< < 3.36 -0.17 3.19-1 -2 -1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 2 1 2

6 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 3.79 -1.19 2.60-4 -5 -5 -4

7 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.40-1 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 0 1 1

9 2Lz!+2Lo< ! 3.81 X -0.95 2.86-5 -5 -5 -3

10 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 0 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.950 1 0 0

33.29 29.36

Skating Skills 1.60 5.065.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.694.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.814.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.195.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.135.25 5.00 4.75 5.50

39.81
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3 長  岡  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子高校 5 64.90 26.56 38.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 0 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 1

6 2F 1.80 0.09 1.891 0 1 0

7 1A 1.21 X -0.47 0.74-4 -4 -5 -4

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.26 3.48-1 -1 -1 -2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.41 3.711 1 2 1

10 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.77 1.65-4 -5 -5 -3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1

26.87 26.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.884.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.634.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.694.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.884.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.884.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

38.34

4 岡      え  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大谷中学校 6 62.98 30.67 32.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 -0.11 4.99-2 -1 0 1

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.17 4.43-1 -1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1

5 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.07 1.990 0 1 1

6 1Lz 0.66 X -0.03 0.63-1 -1 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.23 1.75-2 -1 -1 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-2 -1 -1 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.150 0 1 1

30.23 30.67

Skating Skills 1.60 4.194.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.813.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.064.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.134.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

32.31

Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｂクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/02/07 22:47 Page 2



5 島      朋  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

平岡公園小学校 1 60.68 32.05 28.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 -0.17 6.13-2 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.23 1.57-2 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 0 1

5 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.32 -0.23 2.09-2 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 2

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.05 3.69-1 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 0 3

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.05 2.26-1 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.92-1 0 -1 1

32.14 32.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.813.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.383.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.633.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.443.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.633.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

28.63

6 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

手稲東小学校 2 60.37 32.26 28.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.23 1.57-2 -1 -1 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.29 1.01-1 -3 -3 -2

3 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 -0.05 5.05-1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 0 1

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 1 2

7 2A 3.63 X -0.41 3.22-2 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.05 3.69-1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.760 1 1 1

10 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X 0.04 2.500 0 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.70-2 0 1 1

32.83 32.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.193.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.563.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.633.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

28.11
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7 岡      あいこ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大谷中学校 4 54.68 27.98 29.70 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 0 1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 -0.84 4.26-3 -5 -5 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 0 1

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.81 2.60-5 -5 -5 -3

9 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.05 4.230 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.760 0 1 2

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 2

31.24 27.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.944.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.563.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.814.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

29.70

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

8 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

幌西小学校 3 54.59 23.69 30.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.14 2.041 0 1 1

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.08 4.52-1 0 0 0

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -3 -3 -4

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.89 1.21-5 -4 -5 -3

5 2F!+2Lo<< ! 2.30 -0.81 1.49-5 -5 -5 -3

6 2Lz+2T+2Lo<< << 4.29 X -0.74 3.55-4 -4 -3 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.630 0 1 1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.11 1.610 0 1 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.710 0 0 1

10 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

11 FSSp1 2.00 0.05 2.05-1 0 1 1

26.12 23.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.063.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.943.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.813.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

30.90
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